Lap Detail by Rider Page: 1

6/6/2021 2:29:00 PM
Event: June 6, 2021 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
4 Kapinos, Jeff, +40 Bike 3 62 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:17 00:14:17 12.6
00:28:37 00:14:20 12.56
00:45:16 00:16:39 10.81
Averages: 00:15:05 11.99
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
5 Kelly, Rex, C Bike 11 30 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:02 00:11:02 16.31
00:22:14 00:11:12 16.07
00:34:02 00:11:48 15.25
00:45:16 00:11:14 16.02
00:56:19 00:11:03 16.29
01:07:21 00:11:02 16.31
01:18:16 00:10:55 16.49
01:29:55 00:11:39 15.45
01:41:49 00:11:54 15.13
01:53:44 00:11:55 15.1
02:06:06 00:12:22 14.56
Averages: 00:11:28 15.73
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
10 Shefchik, Luke, A Bike 13 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:29 00:09:29 18.98
00:18:38 00:09:09 19.67
00:27:54 00:09:16 19.42
00:36:58 00:09:04 19.85
00:46:03 00:09:05 19.82
00:55:22 00:09:19 19.32
01:05:00 00:09:38 18.69
01:15:16 00:10:16 17.53
01:24:32 00:09:16 19.42
01:33:48 00:09:16 19.42
01:42:58 00:09:10 19.64
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: June 6, 2021 Bike Classes

Page: 2
6/6/2021 2:29:00 PM

01:52:18 00:09:20 19.29
02:01:40 00:09:22 19.22
Averages: 00:09:22 19.25
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
19 Brooks, Alex, +40 Bike 12 4 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:20 00:10:20 17.42
00:20:39 00:10:19 17.45
00:30:47 00:10:08 17.76
00:40:43 00:09:56 18.12
00:50:24 00:09:41 18.59
01:00:13 00:09:49 18.34
01:10:19 00:10:06 17.82
01:19:59 00:09:40 18.62
01:30:27 00:10:28 17.2
01:40:23 00:09:56 18.12
01:50:20 00:09:57 18.09
02:00:08 00:09:48 18.37
Averages: 00:10:01 17.99
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
22 Pagel, Deegan, A Bike 12 8 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:58 00:09:58 18.06
00:19:30 00:09:32 18.88
00:29:29 00:09:59 18.03
00:39:43 00:10:14 17.59
00:49:45 00:10:02 17.94
00:59:39 00:09:54 18.18
01:10:28 00:10:49 16.64
01:20:16 00:09:48 18.37
01:30:11 00:09:55 18.15
01:40:11 00:10:00 18
01:50:43 00:10:32 17.09
02:01:17 00:10:34 17.03
Averages: 00:10:06 17.83
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 3

6/6/2021 2:29:00 PM
Event: June 6, 2021 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
23 McFeely, Alvin, +40 Bike 8 45 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:43 00:12:43 14.15
00:26:09 00:13:26 13.4
00:39:37 00:13:28 13.37
00:58:12 00:18:35 9.69
01:12:18 00:14:06 12.77
01:32:04 00:19:46 9.11
01:47:25 00:15:21 11.73
02:03:09 00:15:44 11.44
Averages: 00:15:24 11.96
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
27 Lascelle, Andrew, C Bike 4 59 21
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:18 00:14:18 12.59
00:29:01 00:14:43 12.23
00:44:29 00:15:28 11.64
01:02:51 00:18:22 9.8
Averages: 00:15:43 11.57
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
42 Levan, Donovon, C Bike 7 50 16
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:34 00:12:34 14.32
00:24:10 00:11:36 15.52
00:49:34 00:25:24 7.09
01:01:13 00:11:39 15.45
01:33:23 00:32:10 5.6
01:46:38 00:13:15 13.58
02:07:06 00:20:28 8.79
Averages: 00:18:09 11.48

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System 06/06/21 14:29:00



Lap Detail by Rider Page: 4

6/6/2021 2:29:00 PM
Event: June 6, 2021 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
49 Baranczyk, Chad, +40 Bike 5 57 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:41 00:13:41 13.15
00:27:06 00:13:25 13.42
00:40:19 00:13:13 13.62
00:54:49 00:14:30 12.41
01:09:04 00:14:15 12.63
Averages: 00:13:49 13.05
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
59 Baranczyk, Riley, A Bike 13 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:53 00:09:53 18.21
00:19:09 00:09:16 19.42
00:28:33 00:09:24 19.15
00:38:15 00:09:42 18.56
00:47:51 00:09:36 18.75
00:57:34 00:09:43 18.52
01:07:10 00:09:36 18.75
01:16:41 00:09:31 18.91
01:26:26 00:09:45 18.46
01:36:03 00:09:37 18.72
01:45:31 00:09:28 19.01
01:55:21 00:09:50 18.31
02:05:13 00:09:52 18.24
Averages: 00:09:38 18.69
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
61 Baryenbruch, Dylan, B Bike 11 23 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:03 00:11:03 16.29
00:21:45 00:10:42 16.82
00:32:34 00:10:49 16.64
00:43:09 00:10:35 17.01
00:54:32 00:11:23 15.81
01:05:23 00:10:51 16.59
01:16:43 00:11:20 15.88

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System 06/06/21 14:29:00



Lap Detail by Rider Page: 5

6/6/2021 2:29:00 PM
Event: June 6, 2021 Bike Classes

01:27:31 00:10:48 16.67
01:38:28 00:10:57 16.44
01:49:38 00:11:10 16.12
02:01:12 00:11:34 15.56
Averages: 00:11:01 16.35
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
78 Bradshaw, Cory, +40 Bike 12 17 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:45 00:10:45 16.74
00:20:47 00:10:02 17.94
00:31:12 00:10:25 17.28
00:41:35 00:10:23 17.34
00:51:36 00:10:01 17.97
01:02:06 00:10:30 17.14
01:12:32 00:10:26 17.25
01:23:28 00:10:56 16.46
01:34:19 00:10:51 16.59
01:44:50 00:10:31 17.12
01:55:20 00:10:30 17.14
02:06:02 00:10:42 16.82
Averages: 00:10:30 17.15
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
80 Branen, Sophia, C Bike 7 47 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:00 00:17:00 10.59
00:28:19 00:11:19 15.91
00:43:29 00:15:10 11.87
01:09:08 00:25:39 7.02
01:28:34 00:19:26 9.26
01:41:02 00:12:28 14.44
01:59:58 00:18:56 9.51
Averages: 00:17:08 11.23
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
81 Garland, Brad, +50 Bike 8 42 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 6

6/6/2021 2:29:00 PM
Event: June 6, 2021 Bike Classes

00:10:49 00:10:49 16.64
00:21:26 00:10:37 16.95
00:32:42 00:11:16 15.98
00:43:43 00:11:01 16.34
00:55:20 00:11:37 15.49
01:06:21 00:11:01 16.34
01:17:40 00:11:19 15.91
01:28:41 00:11:01 16.34
Averages: 00:11:05 16.25
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
87 Grockocki, Adam, +30 Bike 6 52 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:30 00:10:30 17.14
00:20:44 00:10:14 17.59
00:31:43 00:10:59 16.39
00:42:15 00:10:32 17.09
00:52:59 00:10:44 16.77
01:04:05 00:11:06 16.22
Averages: 00:10:41 16.87
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
88 Thompson, Jack, C Bike 12 19 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:20 00:10:20 17.42
00:20:44 00:10:24 17.31
00:31:16 00:10:32 17.09
00:41:34 00:10:18 17.48
00:52:39 00:11:05 16.24
01:03:49 00:11:10 16.12
01:14:29 00:10:40 16.88
01:25:06 00:10:37 16.95
01:35:30 00:10:24 17.31
01:45:56 00:10:26 17.25
01:56:17 00:10:21 17.39
02:06:49 00:10:32 17.09
Averages: 00:10:34 17.04
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: June 6, 2021 Bike Classes
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
90 Kritz, Troy, C Bike 11 22 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:14 00:10:14 17.59
00:21:01 00:10:47 16.69
00:31:29 00:10:28 17.2
00:43:14 00:11:45 15.32
00:54:31 00:11:17 15.95
01:06:18 00:11:47 15.28
01:17:48 00:11:30 15.65
01:28:40 00:10:52 16.56
01:39:01 00:10:21 17.39
01:50:00 00:10:59 16.39
02:01:04 00:11:04 16.27
Averages: 00:11:00 16.39
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
92 Ambrosius, Broc, C Bike 4 60 22
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:20 00:13:20 135
00:27:21 00:14:01 12.84
00:40:51 00:13:30 13.33
01:09:49 00:28:58 6.21
Averages: 00:17:27 11.47
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
102 Neumann, Matt, C Bike 3 63 24
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:31 00:14:31 12.4
00:29:28 00:14:57 12.04
00:54:40 00:25:12 7.14
Averages: 00:18:13 10.53
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
123 Maas, Matt, B Bike 6 51 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 8

6/6/2021 2:29:00 PM
Event: June 6, 2021 Bike Classes

00:10:59 00:10:59 16.39
00:21:32 00:10:33 17.06
00:31:45 00:10:13 17.62
00:42:09 00:10:24 17.31
00:52:23 00:10:14 17.59
01:02:30 00:10:07 17.79
Averages: 00:10:25 17.29
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
127 Skenandore, Jondel, +30 Bike 9 41 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:56 00:12:56 13.92
00:26:05 00:13:09 13.69
00:38:28 00:12:23 14.54
00:50:58 00:12:30 14.4
01:04:14 00:13:16 13.57
01:17:44 00:13:30 13.33
01:30:57 00:13:13 13.62
01:45:27 00:14:30 12.41
01:59:05 00:13:38 13.2
Averages: 00:13:14 13.63
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
144 Peronto, Bob, +50 Bike 9 40 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:18 00:10:18 17.48
00:20:41 00:10:23 17.34
00:31:17 00:10:36 16.98
00:41:42 00:10:25 17.28
00:52:13 00:10:31 17.12
01:03:07 00:10:54 16.51
01:15:00 00:11:53 15.15
01:25:34 00:10:34 17.03
01:36:25 00:10:51 16.59
Averages: 00:10:43 16.83
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: June 6, 2021 Bike Classes

Page: 9
6/6/2021 2:29:00 PM

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
168 Thill, Nathan, C Bike 10 32 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:23 00:10:23 17.34
00:20:46 00:10:23 17.34
00:31:10 00:10:24 17.31
00:41:38 00:10:28 17.2
00:52:07 00:10:29 17.17
01:03:09 00:11:02 16.31
01:26:00 00:22:51 7.88
01:36:50 00:10:50 16.62
01:47:15 00:10:25 17.28
01:57:18 00:10:03 17.91
Averages: 00:11:44 16.24
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
169 Gottsacker, Griffin, C Bike 11 29 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:13 00:11:13 16.05
00:21:53 00:10:40 16.88
00:32:43 00:10:50 16.62
00:43:32 00:10:49 16.64
00:54:37 00:11:05 16.24
01:06:38 00:12:01 14.98
01:17:32 00:10:54 16.51
01:29:07 00:11:35 15.54
01:40:15 00:11:08 16.17
01:54:54 00:14:39 12.29
02:06:00 00:11:06 16.22
Averages: 00:11:27 15.83
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
179 Cook, Chris, C Bike 12 16 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:42 00:10:42 16.82
00:20:56 00:10:14 17.59
00:31:32 00:10:36 16.98
00:41:54 00:10:22 17.36
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 10

6/6/2021 2:29:00 PM
Event: June 6, 2021 Bike Classes

00:52:43 00:10:49 16.64
01:02:55 00:10:12 17.65
01:13:37 00:10:42 16.82
01:23:58 00:10:21 17.39
01:34:14 00:10:16 17.53
01:44:13 00:09:59 18.03
01:54:12 00:09:59 18.03
02:04:11 00:09:59 18.03
Averages: 00:10:21 17.41
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
181 Heinecke, Brenda, C Bike 6 55 18
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:08 00:16:08 11.16
00:45:51 00:29:43 6.06
01:10:42 00:24:51 7.24
01:32:24 00:21:42 8.29
01:53:29 00:21:05 8.54
02:10:27 00:16:58 10.61
Averages: 00:21:44 8.65
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
201 Hollen, Jason, +40 Bike 2 67 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:00 00:17:00 10.59
00:38:19 00:21:19 8.44
Averages: 00:19:10 9.52
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
203 Winterbottom, Jimi, A Bike 12 6 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:46 00:09:46 18.43
00:19:25 00:09:39 18.65
00:29:16 00:09:51 18.27
00:39:20 00:10:04 17.88
00:49:28 00:10:08 17.76
00:59:32 00:10:04 17.88
01:09:31 00:09:59 18.03
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 11

6/6/2021 2:29:02 PM
Event: June 6, 2021 Bike Classes

01:19:22 00:09:51 18.27
01:29:37 00:10:15 17.56
01:39:48 00:10:11 17.68
01:50:29 00:10:41 16.85
02:00:49 00:10:20 17.42
Averages: 00:10:04 17.89
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
208 Philbrick, Paul, +50 Bike 9 37 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:57 00:10:57 16.44
00:21:41 00:10:44 16.77
00:31:55 00:10:14 17.59
00:42:10 00:10:15 17.56
00:52:32 00:10:22 17.36
01:02:47 00:10:15 17.56
01:12:58 00:10:11 17.68
01:23:08 00:10:10 17.7
01:33:26 00:10:18 17.48
Averages: 00:10:23 17.35
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
209 Adams, Matt, B Bike 12 11 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:55 00:09:55 18.15
00:19:56 00:10:01 17.97
00:30:15 00:10:19 17.45
00:40:31 00:10:16 17.53
00:50:40 00:10:09 17.73
01:00:42 00:10:02 17.94
01:10:55 00:10:13 17.62
01:21:03 00:10:08 17.76
01:31:21 00:10:18 17.48
01:41:37 00:10:16 17.53
01:52:10 00:10:33 17.06
02:02:08 00:09:58 18.06
Averages: 00:10:11 17.69
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 12

6/6/2021 2:29:02 PM
Event: June 6, 2021 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
216 Van Dorn, Stephan, C Bike 11 28 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:31 00:11:31 15.63
00:22:39 00:11:08 16.17
00:33:57 00:11:18 15.93
00:45:09 00:11:12 16.07
00:56:15 00:11:06 16.22
01:07:11 00:10:56 16.46
01:18:14 00:11:03 16.29
01:29:48 00:11:34 15.56
01:41:12 00:11:24 15.79
01:52:36 00:11:24 15.79
02:04:05 00:11:29 15.67
Averages: 00:11:17 15.96
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
220 True, Peter, +40 Bike 11 24 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:01 00:11:01 16.34
00:22:11 00:11:10 16.12
00:33:50 00:11:39 15.45
00:45:32 00:11:42 15.38
00:56:20 00:10:48 16.67
01:07:00 00:10:40 16.88
01:17:57 00:10:57 16.44
01:29:13 00:11:16 15.98
01:39:44 00:10:31 17.12
01:50:25 00:10:41 16.85
02:01:20 00:10:55 16.49
Averages: 00:11:02 16.34
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
221 Malotky, Adma, C Bike 7 49 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:44 00:13:44 13.11
00:25:30 00:11:46 15.3
00:37:42 00:12:12 14.75
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: June 6, 2021 Bike Classes
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00:55:27 00:17:45 10.14
01:36:05 00:40:38 4.43
01:52:25 00:16:20 11.02
02:06:39 00:14:14 12.65
Averages: 00:18:06 11.63
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
232 Gauthier, Phil, +50 Bike 9 38 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:55 00:10:55 16.49
00:21:42 00:10:47 16.69
00:31:59 00:10:17 17.5
00:42:03 00:10:04 17.88
00:52:03 00:10:00 18
01:02:24 00:10:21 17.39
01:13:00 00:10:36 16.98
01:24:11 00:11:11 16.1
01:34:00 00:09:49 18.34
Averages: 00:10:27 17.26
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
251 Thill, Ron, +50 Bike 8 44 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:19 00:12:19 14.61
00:24:11 00:11:52 15.17
00:36:36 00:12:25 14.5
00:48:20 00:11:44 15.34
01:00:18 00:11:58 15.04
01:12:41 00:12:23 14.54
01:25:05 00:12:24 14.52
01:37:25 00:12:20 14.59
Averages: 00:12:11 14.79
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
277 DeBaker, Devin, C Bike 4 58 20
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:08 00:13:08 13.71
00:25:56 00:12:48 14.06
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 14

6/6/2021 2:29:02 PM
Event: June 6, 2021 Bike Classes

00:39:42 00:13:46 13.08
00:54:29 00:14:47 12.18
Averages: 00:13:37 13.26
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
287 Angle, Alex, C Bike 5 56 19
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:48 00:13:48 13.04
00:25:41 00:11:53 15.15
00:39:27 00:13:46 13.08
00:54:03 00:14:36 12.33
01:07:15 00:13:12 13.64
Averages: 00:13:27 13.45
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
289 Warner, Josh, C Bike 10 33 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:01 00:12:01 14.98
00:23:09 00:11:08 16.17
00:33:53 00:10:44 16.77
00:46:22 00:12:29 14.42
00:58:12 00:11:50 15.21
01:09:51 00:11:39 15.45
01:22:07 00:12:16 14.67
01:33:48 00:11:41 1541
01:46:59 00:13:11 13.65
01:59:23 00:12:24 14.52
Averages: 00:11:56 15.13
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
301 Prosser, Tom, +40 Bike 10 36 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:19 00:11:19 15.91
00:23:07 00:11:48 15.25
00:35:33 00:12:26 14.48
00:47:43 00:12:10 14.79
01:01:03 00:13:20 135
01:14:13 00:13:10 13.67
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 15

6/6/2021 2:29:02 PM
Event: June 6, 2021 Bike Classes

01:27:30 00:13:17 13.55
01:39:49 00:12:19 14.61
01:52:57 00:13:08 13.71
02:04:57 00:12:00 15
Averages: 00:12:30 14.45
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
309 Platner, Jordan, C Bike 12 5 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:24 00:10:24 17.31
00:20:46 00:10:22 17.36
00:31:11 00:10:25 17.28
00:41:36 00:10:25 17.28
00:52:01 00:10:25 17.28
01:02:28 00:10:27 17.22
01:12:11 00:09:43 18.52
01:22:02 00:09:51 18.27
01:31:50 00:09:48 18.37
01:41:13 00:09:23 19.18
01:50:50 00:09:37 18.72
02:00:38 00:09:48 18.37
Averages: 00:10:03 17.93
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
315 Tretow, Randy, +40 Bike 7 48 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:57 00:11:57 15.06
00:23:17 00:11:20 15.88
00:36:04 00:12:47 14.08
00:57:29 00:21:25 8.4
01:16:26 00:18:57 9.5
01:43:12 00:26:46 6.72
02:01:41 00:18:29 9.74
Averages: 00:17:23 11.34
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
316 Sprangers, Michael, +30 Bike 10 34 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:10:55 00:10:55 16.49
00:21:30 00:10:35 17.01
00:32:38 00:11:08 16.17
00:43:49 00:11:11 16.1
00:55:03 00:11:14 16.02
01:06:04 00:11:01 16.34
01:17:15 00:11:11 16.1
01:35:30 00:18:15 9.86
01:47:38 00:12:08 14.84
01:59:26 00:11:48 15.25
Averages: 00:11:57 15.42
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
318 Zegar, Mike, B Bike 12 7 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:36 00:10:36 16.98
00:20:41 00:10:05 17.85
00:30:53 00:10:12 17.65
00:41:03 00:10:10 17.7
00:51:09 00:10:06 17.82
01:01:07 00:09:58 18.06
01:11:00 00:09:53 18.21
01:20:52 00:09:52 18.24
01:31:00 00:10:08 17.76
01:40:59 00:09:59 18.03
01:50:52 00:09:53 18.21
02:00:55 00:10:03 17.91
Averages: 00:10:05 17.87
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
324 Wrzesinski, Mike, +30 Bike 12 15 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:34 00:10:34 17.03
00:20:24 00:09:50 18.31
00:30:21 00:09:57 18.09
00:40:34 00:10:13 17.62
00:50:48 00:10:14 17.59
01:00:45 00:09:57 18.09
01:10:52 00:10:07 17.79
01:20:49 00:09:57 18.09
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01:31:17 00:10:28 17.2
01:42:05 00:10:48 16.67
01:52:43 00:10:38 16.93
02:03:34 00:10:51 16.59
Averages: 00:10:18 17.50
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
333 Peters, Dave, +40 Bike 12 18 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:17 00:10:17 17.5
00:20:37 00:10:20 17.42
00:31:10 00:10:33 17.06
00:41:34 00:10:24 17.31
00:52:15 00:10:41 16.85
01:03:02 00:10:47 16.69
01:13:26 00:10:24 17.31
01:23:59 00:10:33 17.06
01:34:36 00:10:37 16.95
01:45:02 00:10:26 17.25
01:55:45 00:10:43 16.8
02:06:06 00:10:21 17.39
Averages: 00:10:30 17.13
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
401 VanDeHei, Kadin, B Bike 11 25 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:13 00:11:13 16.05
00:22:00 00:10:47 16.69
00:32:47 00:10:47 16.69
00:43:33 00:10:46 16.72
00:54:00 00:10:27 17.22
01:05:30 00:11:30 15.65
01:16:27 00:10:57 16.44
01:27:29 00:11:02 16.31
01:38:53 00:11:24 15.79
01:50:08 00:11:15 16
02:03:32 00:13:24 13.43
Averages: 00:11:14 16.09
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
402 Matter, Anthony, B Bike 12 9 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:18 00:10:18 17.48
00:20:32 00:10:14 17.59
00:30:42 00:10:10 17.7
00:40:52 00:10:10 17.7
00:50:53 00:10:01 17.97
01:01:44 00:10:51 16.59
01:11:54 00:10:10 17.7
01:21:43 00:09:49 18.34
01:31:32 00:09:49 18.34
01:41:39 00:10:07 17.79
01:51:28 00:09:49 18.34
02:01:19 00:09:51 18.27
Averages: 00:10:07 17.82
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
404 Mueller, Chris, C Bike 3 61 23
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:09 00:14:09 12.72
00:26:45 00:12:36 14.29
00:42:02 00:15:17 11.78
Averages: 00:14:01 12.93
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
407 Schnell, Jeremy, +30 Bike 11 31 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:26 00:10:26 17.25
00:21:27 00:11:01 16.34
00:32:41 00:11:14 16.02
00:44:26 00:11:45 15.32
00:55:50 00:11:24 15.79
01:07:15 00:11:25 15.77
01:18:45 00:11:30 15.65
01:30:02 00:11:17 15.95
01:41:51 00:11:49 15.23
01:55:07 00:13:16 13.57

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

06/06/21 14:29:02



Lap Detail by Rider

Event: June 6, 2021 Bike Classes

Page: 19
6/6/2021 2:29:02 PM

02:06:58 00:11:51 15.19
Averages: 00:11:33 15.64
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
414 Pickett, Andy, C Bike 10 35 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:55 00:12:55 13.94
00:24:35 00:11:40 15.43
00:37:55 00:13:20 135
00:49:48 00:11:53 15.15
01:01:17 00:11:29 15.67
01:12:38 00:11:21 15.86
01:23:30 00:10:52 16.56
01:36:14 00:12:44 14.14
01:47:53 00:11:39 15.45
01:59:40 00:11:47 15.28
Averages: 00:11:58 15.10
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
423 Thompson, Tom, +50 Bike 8 43 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:51 00:11:51 15.19
00:22:58 00:11:07 16.19
00:34:11 00:11:13 16.05
00:45:31 00:11:20 15.88
00:56:51 00:11:20 15.88
01:08:00 00:11:09 16.14
01:19:12 00:11:12 16.07
01:31:09 00:11:57 15.06
Averages: 00:11:24 15.81
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
427 Schmidt, Dave, +30 Bike 12 10 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:20 00:09:20 19.29
00:24:42 00:15:22 11.71
00:34:30 00:09:48 18.37
00:44:14 00:09:44 18.49

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

06/06/21 14:29:02



Lap Detail by Rider

Event: June 6, 2021 Bike Classes

Page: 20
6/6/2021 2:29:02 PM

00:54:05 00:09:51 18.27
01:03:52 00:09:47 18.4
01:13:25 00:09:33 18.85
01:23:10 00:09:45 18.46
01:32:51 00:09:41 18.59
01:42:18 00:09:27 19.05
01:51:56 00:09:38 18.69
02:01:27 00:09:31 18.91
Averages: 00:10:07 18.09
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
431 Haefemeyer, Justin, B Bike 12 12 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:33 00:10:33 17.06
00:20:18 00:09:45 18.46
00:30:26 00:10:08 17.76
00:40:15 00:09:49 18.34
00:50:09 00:09:54 18.18
00:59:59 00:09:50 18.31
01:10:34 00:10:35 17.01
01:20:46 00:10:12 17.65
01:31:05 00:10:19 17.45
01:41:32 00:10:27 17.22
01:52:29 00:10:57 16.44
02:02:17 00:09:48 18.37
Averages: 00:10:11 17.69
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
432 Lenz, Connor, +30 Bike 6 54 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:20 00:11:20 15.88
00:24:10 00:12:50 14.03
00:39:53 00:15:43 11.45
00:57:02 00:17:09 10.5
01:08:49 00:11:47 15.28
01:24:42 00:15:53 11.33
Averages: 00:14:07 13.08
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
435 Staskiewicz, Aaron, +30 Bike 8 46 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:02 00:11:02 16.31
00:22:54 00:11:52 15.17
00:42:46 00:19:52 9.06
01:01:39 00:18:53 9.53
01:13:09 00:11:30 15.65
01:39:23 00:26:14 6.86
01:54:41 00:15:18 11.76
02:06:09 00:11:28 15.7
Averages: 00:15:46 12.51
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
438 Demaster, Ryan, B Bike 12 14 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:23 00:11:23 15.81
00:21:19 00:09:56 18.12
00:31:17 00:09:58 18.06
00:41:02 00:09:45 18.46
00:51:00 00:09:58 18.06
01:00:49 00:09:49 18.34
01:12:03 00:11:14 16.02
01:22:01 00:09:58 18.06
01:32:28 00:10:27 17.22
01:42:42 00:10:14 17.59
01:52:59 00:10:17 175
02:03:19 00:10:20 17.42
Averages: 00:10:17 17.56
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
445 Schultz, Ashlyn, C Bike 11 26 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:00 00:11:00 16.36
00:21:37 00:10:37 16.95
00:32:20 00:10:43 16.8
00:43:06 00:10:46 16.72
00:53:58 00:10:52 16.56
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01:07:26 00:13:28 13.37
01:18:21 00:10:55 16.49
01:29:51 00:11:30 15.65
01:40:53 00:11:02 16.31
01:52:07 00:11:14 16.02
02:03:40 00:11:33 15.58
Averages: 00:11:15 16.07
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
477 Haczynski, Rich, +40 Bike 12 20 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:44 00:10:44 16.77
00:21:31 00:10:47 16.69
00:31:54 00:10:23 17.34
00:42:24 00:10:30 17.14
00:52:59 00:10:35 17.01
01:03:35 00:10:36 16.98
01:14:15 00:10:40 16.88
01:24:50 00:10:35 17.01
01:35:29 00:10:39 16.9
01:46:17 00:10:48 16.67
01:57:23 00:11:06 16.22
02:08:22 00:10:59 16.39
Averages: 00:10:42 16.83
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
490 Ringmeier, Aaron, +40 Bike 11 27 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:50 00:10:50 16.62
00:21:28 00:10:38 16.93
00:31:58 00:10:30 17.14
00:42:43 00:10:45 16.74
00:53:40 00:10:57 16.44
01:05:22 00:11:42 15.38
01:16:49 00:11:27 15.72
01:28:20 00:11:31 15.63
01:39:56 00:11:36 15.52
01:51:36 00:11:40 15.43
02:03:46 00:12:10 14.79
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Averages: 00:11:15 16.03
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
491 Tollefson, Jacob, C Bike 6 53 17
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:04 00:13:04 13.78
00:24:42 00:11:38 15.47
00:36:52 00:12:10 14.79
00:52:50 00:15:58 11.27
01:07:03 00:14:13 12.66
01:21:20 00:14:17 12.6
Averages: 00:13:33 13.43
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
501 Mercier, Giuseppe, C Bike 3 64 25
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:20 00:15:20 11.74
00:32:16 00:16:56 10.63
00:57:51 00:25:35 7.04
Averages: 00:19:17 9.80
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
612 Havlovitz, T J, C Bike 12 13 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:34 00:10:34 17.03
00:20:48 00:10:14 17.59
00:31:17 00:10:29 17.17
00:41:39 00:10:22 17.36
00:52:04 00:10:25 17.28
01:02:14 00:10:10 17.7
01:11:56 00:09:42 18.56
01:21:47 00:09:51 18.27
01:31:26 00:09:39 18.65
01:41:58 00:10:32 17.09
01:52:15 00:10:17 175
02:02:25 00:10:10 17.7
Averages: 00:10:12 17.66
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
702 Thompson, Derek, C Bike 11 21 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:30 00:10:30 17.14
00:20:51 00:10:21 17.39
00:31:48 00:10:57 16.44
00:42:34 00:10:46 16.72
00:54:43 00:12:09 14.81
01:06:41 00:11:58 15.04
01:17:06 00:10:25 17.28
01:27:44 00:10:38 16.93
01:38:14 00:10:30 17.14
01:49:24 00:11:10 16.12
02:00:34 00:11:10 16.12
Averages: 00:10:58 16.47
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
860 Ciha, Sam, A Bike 2 65 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:31 00:10:31 17.12
00:19:57 00:09:26 19.08
Averages: 00:09:58 18.10
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
911 Sahs, Randal, +50 Bike 9 39 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:54 00:10:54 16.51
00:21:37 00:10:43 16.8
00:32:06 00:10:29 17.17
00:42:53 00:10:47 16.69
00:53:29 00:10:36 16.98
01:03:54 00:10:25 17.28
01:14:30 00:10:36 16.98
01:24:53 00:10:23 17.34
01:35:10 00:10:17 17.5
Averages: 00:10:34 17.03
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
921 Tiedt, Ryan, A Bike 13 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:32 00:09:32 18.88
00:18:52 00:09:20 19.29
00:28:15 00:09:23 19.18
00:37:38 00:09:23 19.18
00:47:04 00:09:26 19.08
00:56:29 00:09:25 19.12
01:05:58 00:09:29 18.98
01:15:34 00:09:36 18.75
01:25:11 00:09:37 18.72
01:34:42 00:09:31 18.91
01:44:34 00:09:52 18.24
01:54:09 00:09:35 18.78
02:03:58 00:09:49 18.34
Averages: 00:09:32 18.88
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
999 Mathew, lan, C Bike 2 66 26
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:37 00:14:37 12.31
00:31:22 00:16:45 10.75
Averages: 00:15:41 11.53
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